DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 129.76

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 148.29

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 40.00

DOOR COLLECTION 185.00

DOOR DELIVERY 360.00

DISCOUNT -346.02

TOTAL FREIGHT 1519.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 273.42

GRAND TOTAL 1792.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Seven Hundred Ninety Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

SALEM FIVE ROADS (SLFR)

VILLUPURAM BYE PASS (VPMB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 6080 VALUE 34130.70

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.